2022 Safety Awards Banguet Schedule

DATE

Wednesday March 30
Wednesday April 6
Thursday April 7

Wednesday April 13
Thursday April 14
Tuesday April 19
Tuesday April 26
Thursday April 28
Tuesday May 3
Thursday May 5
Wednesday May 11
Thursday May 12
Tuesday May 17

Wednesday May 18
Tuesday May 24
Tuesday May 24

Friday June 3
Friday June 10
Tuesday June 14

Wednesday June 15

Thursday June 16
Monday June 20
Tuesday June 21
Tuesday August 9
Monday August 15

BANQUET
Asheboro

Wilson

Greensboro

Charlotte
Concord
Morganton
Goldsboro
Greenville
Ahoskie
Wilmington
Statesville
Shelby
Thomasville
Roxboro
Rocky Mount

Henderson

Raleigh

Winston-Salem

Monroe

Albemarle

Gastonia
Lincolnton
Asheville
Lumberton

Clinton

TIME
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

7:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

LOCATION
AVS Catering & Banquet Centre
Elm City Train Depot

Greensboro Coliseum Complex -
Piedmont Hall
Embassy Suites — S. Tryon Street

Cabarrus County Country Club
Morganton Community House
Lane Tree Country Club
Holiday Inn Greenville
Ahoskie Inn

CFCC Main Campus
Gatherings Cater & Event Center
LeGrand Center

Ball Park Community Center
Homestead Steakhouse
Benvenue Country Club

Middleburg Steak & Seafood
Restaurant
Marriott — Crabtree

Historic Brookstown Inn

Union County Special Events
Center

Pfeiffer University — Snyder
Community Room

Gastonia Convention Center

Northgate Venue
DoubleTree Conference Center
Adelio’s Restaurant

Coharie Country Club

Wednesday September 7 Hickory TBD TBD

Tuesday September 13 Kinston 12:00 PM TBD




